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Wiener Landesmeisterschaft 2011
SGKP Faustfeuerwaffe Großkaliber

10. September 2011
Schießstätte Süßenbrunn

Wettkampfleiter: 
Hubert Müller Landessportleiter SGKP

Jury: 
Hörmann Gerald
Kornfeld Kurt 
Müller Hubert
Schachinger Klaus-Peter 

Kampfrichter: 
Falb Daniel
Hetzel Monika
Krasinger Herbert
Reisinger Helmut
Schwarz Reinhard

Helfer:
Czaker-Krickl Sonja
Falb Benjamin
Hetzel Tanja
Krasinger Hedwig
Payer Robert
Pöpl Andrea
Pöpl Gerhard
Pöpl Michael
Schindlecker Melanie
Stefka Ingrid
Wiesler Harald
Zöchmeister Ernst

Auswertung: 
Falb Benjamin
Falb Daniel 
Payer Robert
Stefka Ingrid

Berufungsjury: 
Sportausschuss des SSLV Wien
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Frauen
R Name Verein P1 P2 P3 150“ D1 D2 D3 20“ Ges
1 HETZEL Monika KSV-SIE 93 96 99 288 95 95 94 284 572
2 REISINGER Brigitte SVF 98 98 98 294 89 91 89 269 563
3 STULLER Irene SVF 95 91 96 282 91 92 93 276 558
4 BIALONCZYK Nina SVF 91 93 93 277 94 92 91 277 554
5 ZVOLANEK Gertraude KSV-SIE 92 93 91 276 91 90 94 275 551
6 HACKAUF Claudia PSV 99 91 93 283 83 83 88 254 537
7 KRASINGER Hedwig KSV-SIE 95 86 85 266 72 69 86 227 493
8 HRUBY Manuela BBSV 77 85 54 216 83 87 89 259 475
9 HÖRL Ingrid PSV 73 83 69 225 60 71 91 222 447

Männer
R Name Verein P1 P2 P3 150“ D1 D2 D3 20“ Ges
1 WEISZ Reinhard SKH 99 99 99 297 97 98 97 292 589
2 HEIHS Christian HSV 99 96 98 293 95 99 97 291 584
3 NOWAK Johannes KSV-SIE 99 99 100 298 99 94 93 286 584
4 BENESCH Thomas SVF 99 97 96 292 98 96 97 291 583
5 BOLZER Robert KSV-SIE 97 96 96 289 94 96 98 288 577
6 WIESNER Manfred KSV-SIE 99 93 98 290 98 97 85 280 570
7 BUDICEK Erwin SKH 96 100 98 294 90 92 92 274 568
8 SCHÖBEL Gerhard HSV 94 92 96 282 94 94 95 283 565
9 SONNLEITNER Hannes SSV-Kellerberg 95 97 94 286 95 89 93 277 563
10 HEIDFOGEL Norbert HSV 92 98 92 282 94 90 93 277 559
11 TAUBER Harald SSV-Kellerberg 98 94 90 282 90 92 90 272 554
12 BARTEK Alexander SVF 94 94 90 278 89 86 91 266 544
13 LINNER Thomas HSV 93 95 92 280 92 88 84 264 544
14 TOMEK Günter SKH 88 91 91 270 84 85 91 260 530
15 KAUBA August BBSV 87 93 85 265 84 87 85 256 521
16 WITZMANN Bernhard BBSV 86 84 82 252 83 88 85 256 508
17 TOMEK Manfred SKH 87 79 87 253 86 77 85 248 501
18 FISCHER Franz SKH 82 77 86 245 86 78 59 223 468
19 MAYERHOFER Peter KSV-SIE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS
20 OSTERER Christian SVF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS
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Senioren I
R Name Verein P1 P2 P3 150“ D1 D2 D3 20“
1 SEIDL Franz HSV 96 96 95 287 96 98 95 289 576
2 MERCSANITS Ernst SKH 100 97 87 284 99 93 95 287 571
3 BOGENREITER Franz KSV-SIE 98 98 96 292 91 93 92 276 568
4 WEISER Günter PSV 100 100 98 298 92 96 82 270 568
5 HORVATH Erich SKH 99 98 94 291 86 93 97 276 567
6 PRINKEL Kurt PSV 93 88 97 278 88 98 93 279 557
7 FAUTSCHEK Erwin KSV-SIE 94 92 96 282 93 90 92 275 557
8 DYRCZ Emil PSV 92 95 94 281 90 90 90 270 551
9 GRÜBL Walter HSV 94 94 94 282 89 92 87 268 550
10 SCHUH Manfred SVF 99 99 98 296 82 88 81 251 547
11 POSCHINGER Hermann KSV-SIE 89 90 89 268 93 82 74 249 517
12 WALSER-UNGER Reinhard KSV-SIE 89 85 88 262 85 84 83 252 514
13 SCHWARZ Reinhard PSV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS

Ges

Senioren II
R Name Verein P1 P2 P3 150“ D1 D2 D3 20“ Ges
1 BIEROCHS Kurt HSV 96 100 98 294 96 97 95 288 582
2 TIETZE Rudolf KSV-SIE 100 98 98 296 97 91 92 280 576
3 SPIESSLECHNER Peter SKH 94 99 90 283 97 92 98 287 570
4 TYOLER Hartmut SSV-Kellerberg 96 96 98 290 92 96 91 279 569
5 REISINGER Dipl. Ing. Helmut SVF 98 97 98 293 94 89 91 274 567
6 NEFFE Günter SVF 92 96 91 279 94 91 90 275 554
7 EISCHER Erich SVF 92 93 91 276 89 95 92 276 552
8 POLLAK Harald PSV 95 95 96 286 91 93 82 266 552
9 HUJER Friedrich SKH 89 96 95 280 85 92 91 268 548
10 HEIDFOGEL Herbert HSV 92 96 98 286 88 88 78 254 540
11 CAITHAML Hans PSV 93 96 92 281 85 81 89 255 536
12 KROMPASS Werner PSV 92 90 93 275 88 87 81 256 531
13 PARTIK Ludwig SVF 93 89 92 274 83 86 86 255 529
14 MARCHART Gerhard KSV-SIE 95 94 91 280 68 86 77 231 511
15 HERNACH Alois SVF 88 92 91 271 86 72 67 225 496
16 LEITNER Gerhard SKH 80 92 89 261 62 83 86 231 492
17 KRASINGER Herbert KSV-SIE 91 89 83 263 65 82 79 226 489
18 JANDA Kurt PSV 72 87 86 245 85 75 79 239 484
19 SCHÜTZ Hubert SKH 84 86 82 252 69 82 77 228 480
20 SCHNEIDER Walter PSV 90 83 91 264 70 66 66 202 466
21 KREITNER Siegfried PSV 73 65 74 212 69 84 60 213 425
22 MAYER Alois PSV 71 74 79 224 43 59 51 153 377
23 MUHR Josef PSV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS
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Rang Mannschaft Ringe Name Einzel
1 HSV I 1742 HEIHS Christian 584

BIEROCHS Kurt 582
SEIDL Franz 576
LINNER Thomas 544

2 KSVSIE II 1728 NOWAK Johannes 584
TIETZE Rudolf 576
BOGENREITER Franz 568
MAYERHOFER Peter 0

3 SKH I 1727 WEISZ Reinhard 589
MERCSANITS Ernst 571
HORVATH Erich 567
SCHÜTZ Hubert 480

4 KSVSIE I 1719 BOLZER Robert 577
HETZEL Monika 572
WIESNER Manfred 570
FAUTSCHEK Erwin 557

5 SVF I 1713 BENESCH Thomas 583
REISINGER Dipl. Ing. Helmut 567
REISINGER Brigitte 563
STULLER Irene 558

6 SKH II 1686 SPIESSLECHNER Peter 570
BUDICEK Erwin 568
HUJER Friedrich 548
FISCHER Franz 468
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Rang Mannschaft Ringe Name Einzel
7 SSV Kellerberg 1686 TYOLER Hartmut 569

SONNLEITNER Hannes 563
TAUBER Harald 554

8 PSV I 1677 WEISER Günter 568
PRINKEL Kurt 557
POLLAK Harald 552
HACKAUF Claudia 537

9 HSV II 1674 SCHÖBEL Gerhard 565
HEIDFOGEL Norbert 559
GRÜBL Walter 550
HEIDFOGEL Herbert 540

10 SVF II 1653 BIALONCZYK Nina 554
EISCHER Erich 552
SCHUH Manfred 547
BARTEK Alexander 544

11 PSV II 1618 DYRCZ Emil 551
CAITHAML Hans 536
KROMPASS Werner 531
JANDA Kurt 484

12 SVF III 1579 NEFFE Günter 554
PARTIK Ludwig 529
HERNACH Alois 496
OSTERER Christian 0
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Rang Verein GOLD SILBER BRONZE

1 HSV 3 1 0 4

2 KSV SIE 1 2 2 5

3 SKH 1 1 2 4

4 SVF 0 1 1 2

5 5 5 15


